
F

NC

NC

NC NC

NC

NC

NC

F

F

NC

NC F

F

F

F

NC

EC

W
ellington Rd

McH
ard

ie 
Rd

Brightwell Rd

Re
ad

 R
d

Whales Line

Kilkern Rd

12

0

10
0

1
0
0

12 0

1
00

100

Switch
Yard

House Site

BPE-WGN-B

Solar Farm Site Layout

Marton

F
ile

: P
:\2

86
\2

86
76

56
\1

-W
IP

\W
G

-G
IS

\0
1-

M
ap

\2
86

76
56

 S
ol

ar
 F

ar
m

 S
ite

s\
28

67
65

6 
S

ol
ar

 F
ar

m
 S

ite
s.

ap
rx

   
  A

ut
ho

r:
 R

G
68

1 
   

 D
at

e:
 2

1/
12

/2
02

2
G

IS
@

be
ca

.c
om

Client:

Energy Farms Ltd

Project:

Solar Farm Grid Connection

Discipline:

GIS

Drawing No:

GIS-2867656-11

Revision Author Verified Approved Date

Map Scale @ A3:

0 250 500125

Metres

1:10,000

Solar Panel Layout

Inverter Locations

Switch Yard

House Site

Potential Stormwater Management/Attenuation Areas

Extreme Flood Event Level

Identified Flood Event Level

Site Property

NZ Contours (Topo 1:50k)

Public Roads

Primary Parcels

Poplar Poles, Plants At 5.0m Centres

Native Dryland Revegetation Planting

Native Riparian/Wetland Revegetation Planting

Hedge Screen Planting Strip (5.0m Max)

Site Access Roads
Access Road

Grass Access Between Rows (10m Width)

Grass Buffer & Access

Battery Shed Entry

Open Watercourse & Access
Open Watercourse (20m Width)

Access Path (5m Width)

Crossing Type
EC Existing Culvert

NC New Culvert

F Ford

Watercourses
Ephemeral

Intermittent

Structures
Double Circuit Steel Tower

Transline
110 kV Overhead (12m clear each side)

JBFBMM2RG6811 10/02/2022

This map contains data derived in part or wholly from sources other than Beca, and therefore, no representations or warranties are made by Beca as to the accuracy or completeness of this information. Map intended for distribution as a PDF document. Scale may be incorrect when printed. Contains information sourced from LINZ. Crown Copyright Reserved. Eagle Technology, Land Information New Zealand, GEBCO, Community maps contributors.

RD753BMM2RG6812 21/12/2022


